GI22995A - GIANT UNLOADER
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PEZ3035 - GENERAL PUMP




PEZ3035 - GENERAL PUMP REPAIR KIT

15607 Valve Kit
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V096 - GENERAL UNLOADER
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V096 - GENERAL UNLOADER REPAIRKIT

P533 Injector Repair Kit

16233 Unloader Kit
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Part Number

15607
000000-00
15608
000000-00
P313
000000-00
000000-00
15713
15898
15727
P467
000000-00
000000-00
P305

P619
000000-00
15838
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15727
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for WGC3035 Type 0-Pump, Gener al

Description

KIT VALVE

No Longer Available
PACKING

No Longer Available
WASHER LOCK GEN 9670
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW .250-20X.50 GE
COVER BEARING
ORING

DIPSTICK

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING GEN 90357200
PLUNGER CERAMIC GEN
No Longer Available

NUT PLUNGER GEN 9222
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27

101
102
103
104
105
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
201

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P289

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P064

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P305

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for WGC3035 Type 0-Pump, Gener al

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

ORING GEN 90382200

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

ORING GEN 90383200

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

ORING GEN 90357200

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
225
226
227
228

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for WGC3035 Type 0-Pump, Gener al

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
MO036
000000-00
D22268
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15972
000000-00
000000-00
F464

F039
16823
N04000
NO04015
000000-00
A11376
D22184
H140
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for WGC3035 Type 0-Pump, Gener al

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

KEY

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

CAP

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

PAL NUT

PLUG QUICK CONNECT F
LANCE ZINC HI/LOW AD
NOZZLE 0

NOZZLE 15

No Longer Available
NOZZLE

GUN 3/8FEM 4000PSI A
HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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